Controller

Controller Wit RF RGB 150W Afstandsbediening RF / Push Dim

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Elektrisch
Wattage:
System wattage:
Spanning:
Frequentie (Hz):

Controle/dimmen
Type:

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

391454
7021983914545
(=)l )
150W
150W
24v
50/60Hz

Afstandsbediening RF / Push Dim

Klasse Il

Kunststof

Binnen / Buiten

175

45

27
0.137/0.116

178 x 50 x 38

7021983914545
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